
 2019/2020 IDP REVIEW AND BUDGET PUBLIC CONSULTATION SESSIONS 

AUGUST 2018 

DATES 
2018 

DAY TIME WARD VENUE 

13 August Monday 
19:00 7 Boggoms Bay Community Hall 

19:00 4 & 5 Reebok Community Hall 

14 August Tuesday 
18:00 1 Kwanonqaba Community Hall 

19:00 7 & 10 Hartenbos Library Hall 

15 August Wednesday 
18:00 11 Dana Bay Community 

18:00 1 Imekhaya Primary School Hall 

16 August Thursday 
18:00 2 Kwanonqaba Community Hall 

19:00 14 Denneprag School Hall 

20 August Monday 
19:00 7 Sonskynvallei Community Hall 

19:00 4 Brandwag Community Hall 

21 August Tuesday 
18:00 3 Asla Park Community Hall 

18:00 9 Lutheran Church Hall 

22 August Wednesday 

18:00 9 D’Almeida Community Hall 

19:00 4 & 5 
Great Brak River  
Council Chamber 

23 August Thursday 
18:00 12 Joe Slovo Community Hall 

19:00 14 Friemersheim Community Hall 

27 August Monday 
19:00 7 Herbertsdale Church Hall 

18:00 6 & 8 Town Hall 

28 August Tuesday 
18:00 13 Indoor Sport Centre 

19:00 3 African Gospel Church Hall 

29 August Wednesday 18:00 11 Garden Route Primary School 

30 August Thursday 
19:00 14 Greenhaven Community Hall 

18:00 13 Nativity Church Hall 

 


